7/1

8/31
9/1
9/2

9/28

10/5

10/18
10/27

12/6
12/7
12/22

1/4

1/5

1/19

4/2
4/3

4/6

4/9

4/18
4/25

Aug/ September/October

Fall Registration Opens

First Academic Yr. Payment Due

Labor Day

First Day of the Academic Year
Kick Off Faculty Concert

Sunday Performance Opportunity

Saturday Make-Up Day
Make-Up Week

EVENT DETAILS

July 1, 2025

Private Lessons
ISM Closed

Classes & Lessons

ISM Sanctuary 4pm

4 slots available
8:30am — 2:00pm
Oct 27 - Oct 31

December/January

Saturday Make-Up Day

Sunday Performance Opportunity

Christmas Break

Sunday Performance Opportunity

Academic Year Resumes

MLK Day

Maundy Thursday
Good Friday

Make-Up Week

Orchestra Competition Atlanta, GA

Saturday Make-Up Day

Queen City Music Festival for Piano

EVENT DETAILS

8:30am —2:00pm
4 slots available
Dec 22 —Jan 2
ISM Closed

4 slots available

Classes & Lessons

ISM Closed

DETAILS

EVENT

ISM Closed at 5pm
ISM Closed

April 6-10
April 9-12

8:30am — 2:00pm
8:30am — 2:00pm

11/2

11/14
11/15
11/16
11/22
11/22
11/24
11/25
11/26

2/1
2/21
2/21
2/22
2/23
3/1
3/1
3/7

5/3
5/8
5/9
5/15
5/16
5/17
5/18
5/25
5/26
6/1

ACADEMIC CALENDAR
PRIVATE LESSONS

2025-2026

November
Sunday Performance Opportunity 4 slots available
Studio Recitals
Studio Recitals

Friday Evening
Saturday All Day

Studio Recitals Sunday Afternoon
Queen City Music Festival for Piano 8:30am —2:00pm
Saturday Make-Up Day 8:30am —2:00pm
Make-Up Day Monday
Make-Up Day Tuesday
Thanksgiving Break Nov 26 — Nov 30
ISM Closed
February/ March

EVENT DETAILS

Sunday Performance Opportunity 4 slots available
8:30am —2:00pm
8:30am — 2:00pm

Queen City Festival Strings & Piano
Saturday Make-Up Day

Adult Student Recital 2:00pm

Make-Up Week Feb 23 — Feb 27
Summer Registration Open

4 slots available
8:30am —2:00pm

Sunday Performance Opportunity

Saturday Make-Up Day

May
Sunday Performance Opportunity 4 slots available
Studio Recitals
Studio Recitals
Studio Recitals
Studio Recitals

Friday, Evening
Saturday, All Day
Friday, Evening
Saturday, All Day

Encore Recital Sunday, 2:00pm

Chamber Player Auditions Video & in person
Memorial Day ISM Closed
Make-Up Week May 26-29

First Day of Summer Term



