

ACADEMIC CALENDAR PRIVATE LESSONS

2025-2026

Aug/ September/October

November

	EVENT	DETAILS		EVENT	DETAILS
7/1	Fall Registration Opens	July 1, 2025	11/2	Sunday Performance Opportunity	4 slots available
			11/14	Studio Recitals	Friday Evening
8/31	First Academic Yr. Payment Due	Private Lessons	11/15	Studio Recitals	Saturday All Day
9/1	Labor Day	ISM Closed	11/16	Studio Recitals	Sunday Afternoon
9/2	First Day of the Academic Year	Classes & Lessons	11/22	Queen City Music Festival for Piano	8:30am – 2:00pm
9/28	Kick Off Faculty Concert	ISM Sanctuary 4pm	11/22	Saturday Make-Up Day	8:30am – 2:00pm
			11/24	Make-Up Day	Monday
10/5	Sunday Performance Opportunity	4 slots available	11/25	Make-Up Day	Tuesday
10/18	Saturday Make-Up Day	8:30am – 2:00pm	11/26	Thanksgiving Break	Nov 26 – Nov 30
10/27	Make-Up Week	Oct 27 – Oct 31			ISM Closed

December/January

February/ March

	December/Janoar y			i ebiodiy/ ividicii		
	EVENT	DETAILS		EVENT	DETAILS	
12/6	Saturday Make-Up Day	8:30am – 2:00pm	2/1	Sunday Performance Opportunity	4 slots available	
12/7	Sunday Performance Opportunity	4 slots available	2/21	Queen City Festival Strings & Piano	8:30am – 2:00pm	
12/22	Christmas Break	Dec 22 – Jan 2	2/21	Saturday Make-Up Day	8:30am – 2:00pm	
		ISM Closed	2/22	Adult Student Recital	2:00pm	
			2/23	Make-Up Week	Feb 23 – Feb 27	
1/4	Sunday Performance Opportunity	4 slots available	3/1	Summer Registration	Open	
1/5	Academic Year Resumes	Classes & Lessons	3/1	Sunday Performance Opportunity	4 slots available	
			3/7	Saturday Make-Up Day	8:30am – 2:00pm	
1/19	MLK Day	ISM Closed				

April

May

	EVENT	DETAILS		EVENT	DETAILS
4/2	Maundy Thursday	ISM Closed at 5pm	5/3	Sunday Performance Opportunity	4 slots available
4/3	Good Friday	ISM Closed	5/8	Studio Recitals	Friday, Evening
			5/9	Studio Recitals	Saturday, All Day
4/6	Make-Up Week	April 6 - 10	5/15	Studio Recitals	Friday, Evening
			5/16	Studio Recitals	Saturday, All Day
4/9	Orchestra Competition Atlanta, GA	April 9 - 12	5/17	Encore Recital	Sunday, 2:00pm
			5/18	Chamber Player Auditions	Video & in person
4/18	Saturday Make-Up Day	8:30am – 2:00pm	5/25	Memorial Day	ISM Closed
4/25	Queen City Music Festival for Piano	8:30am – 2:00pm	5/26	Make-Up Week	May 26-29
			6/1	First Day of Summer Term	